Rank
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16

19

20
21

22

23

Bib

120

122

115
133
160
182
128
163
132
141
154
140
143
114
152
121
153
157
131
125
170
156
129
135
171
155
144
181
113
118
116
123
126
139
150
164
162
180
161
142
103
169
179
134
117

AG

A30-44
A30-44

A45-59
A30-44
A30-44
A18-29
A45-59
A30-44
A45-59
A30-44
A45-59
A30-44
A45-59
A45-59
A45-59
A45-59
A45-59
A45-59
ABO+
A45-59
A45-59
ABO+
A45-59
r30-44
A45-59
A45-59
r30-44
A45-59
A45-59
ABO+
r30-44
A30-44
A45-59
ABO+
A45-59
A60+
AB0+
A45-59
r30-44
A45-59
A45-59
AB0+
A45-59
r30-44
A45-59

Name

AHMHTPAKAKHZ OEOAQPOX

AHMHTPOMOYAOZ
NANATIQTHZ

APTTANAZ FANNHZ
KAAAOYXOZ MNAYAOZ
MOYTAKIAHX ©ANAZHX
Aconuakotrouhog ABavaciog
KANEAAOMOYAOZ ANAPEAX
>OYAEAEZ XAPHZ
KAPOYNTZOZ LTEDANOZ
NAZOZ IQANNHZ
NAMNAFEQPIIOY GEOAQPOX
NAZANAZ HAIAZ

MANTHZX BAZIAEIOX
ANTQONAKAKHZ IQANNHZ
=HPOIANNHZ AHMHTPIOX
AHMHTPIOY EYAITEAOZ
MANAPITHZ NANTEAEHMQN
MNAMNAMNETPOY KONZTANTINOZ
KAPAD®AOZ XPHETOZ
KAAOIEPINHZ MANAIQTHZ
DOTIAZ XPHZTOX
MANANTQNIOY MANATQTHZ
KANEAAONOYAOX AHMHTPHZ
KOYKOIMNOYAOY INOYAH
OOTIAZ AAEZANAPOX
NANAAHMHTPIOY ABPAAM
MAPITZA IQANNA
Matrayiavvng XpnoTog
AANE=AKOZ NANOZX
FEQPTANTZAXZ AAEZANAPOZX
BAAZAMAKH MANATIQTA
EYTYXIAKOZ AEQNIAAZ
KAAOIEPOMOYAOZ MNQProx

KQONZTANTOIMOYAOZ ANAPEAZ

MMOYPOAIAZ BATTEAHZ

>TAMATOMNOYAOZ MANATQTHZ

>AKANTAPHZ ®QTHX
MNPQIMOZ NIKOZ

MPQIMOY EAIZZABET
AYTOYPAZ NIKOAAOZ
IAKQBIAHZ AGANAZIOZ
TZOYPAZ ZQKPATHZ
KAPAAHZ METPOZ
KovTtotrouhou Appoditn Mapia
BAAXOZ AAEZIOZ

CP10k

41:26:00
41:11:00

42:47:00
42:44:00
42:54:00
48:04:00
45:34:00
45:29:00
45:31:00
48:24:00
48:35:00
46:31:00
46:45:00
46:01:00
46:26:00
53:39:00
50:43:00
49:38:00
47:28:00
49:27:00
47:21:00
53:28:00
51:21:00
52:39:00
48:43:00
52:44:00
52:16:00
52:16:00
53:39:00
53:39:00
57:07:00
57:11:00
53:39:00

54:26:00

55:10:00
56:22:00
56:25:00
56:35:00
56:35:00
1:04:29

59:02:00
58:53:00
1:00:20

Time

1:30:49
1:32:36

1:33:01
1:35:05
1:37:11
1:38:23
1:38:58
1:38:59
1:39:59
1:42:30
1:43:24
1:43:39
1:44:44
1:44:56
1:46:10
1:49:37
1:49:42
1:50:06
1:50:12
1:52:02
1:52:40
1:563:37
1:53:45
1:565:13
1:55:16
1:56:35
2:00:02
2:00:10
2:00:18
2:00:18
2:00:36
2:00:50
2:02:41
2:03:03
2:04:10
2:04:55
2:07:04
2:09:15
2:09:15
2:09:53
2:09:53
2:17:18
21747
2:19:00
2:22:27

pace/lkm Club

4:32
4:37

4:38
4:45
4:51
4:54
4:56
4:56
4:59
5:07
5:09
5:10
5:14
5:14
5:18
5:28
5:28
5:30
5:30
5:35
5:37
5:40
5:41
5:45
5:45
5:49
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:07
6:09
6:12
6:14
6:20
6:27
6:27
6:29
6:29
6:51
6:53
6:56
7:07

AvegapTtnTog
ANE=ZAPTHTOZX

OSB_ENDURANCE TEAM
EDYPAIOI QKYTOAEX

NEMEA
ZAY TPINOAHZ
BRT-KPN PATRAS

ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTOZXZ
Eterlal Runner's
ATFEYZ AZ APIOAIAAZ
NYKOI KEXATIOFAQY

EAAHNEZ BATPAXANGPQMOI
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
IAYT

ZAY TPINOAHZ
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=APTHTH

ZAYT
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
Tpéxa pwpn KOTQ
ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
OPEIB.ZYA.ZMATON
ZAYM

ZAYM

ZAY TPINOAHZ

2ZYANOIOZ APOMEQN YTEIAZ TPINMOAHZ

ANE=APTHTOZXZ
ANE=APTHTOZ

ANz AOGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
ANE=ZAPTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTH
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZXZ

ANZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
ZAY TPINOAHZ
Avegdptntn

EDYPAIOI QKYMNOAEXZ



